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File Reel

SERIES 1: BAY STREET PRIMITIVE METHODIST CHURCH, TORONTO, 1830-1843
Board and Committee Records
1977.711L 1-2 LCM-189 Quarterly meeting minutes 1830-1838

Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
1977.711L 2-8 Teachers' meeting minutes 1840-1843

SERIES 2: ALICE STREET PRIMITIVE METHODIST CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Bay Street
Primitive Methodist), 1838-1871

Board and Committee Records

1977.711L 1-3 LCM-189 Quarterly meeting 1838-1859
1-4 Circuit Committee & leaders' meeting 1843-1869
Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
1977.711L 2-9 Teachers meeting minutes 1853-1858
2-11 Sunday School minute book 1853-1857
2-1 Attendance 1849-1871
2-3 Membership book 1853-1855
3-3 Library books lent [list] 1849-1855
3-2 Library catalogue 1850-1858
280s-1 --- 1862-1867
Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1977.711L 10-1 Financial record book 1859-1862

SERIES 3: CARLTON STREET METHODIST CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Carlton Street Primitive
Methodist Church, Alice Street Primitive Methodist Church, Bay Street Primitive Methodist Church), 1832-

1921
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
1977.711L 1-1 LCM-189 Baptismal register 1832-1906
280s-3 LCM-189 --- 1869-1878
280s-3 LCM-189 Marriage register 1858-1884
3-7 LCM-189 --- 1896-1902,
1915
10-2 Burial register 1917-1921
Membership Records
1977.711L 10-3 LCM-190 Circuit register 1905-1918
3-4 List of members [copy] 1855-1882
280s-2 LCM-190 Pewholders 1875
4-1 LCM-190 Pew rents 1897-1904
Board and Committee Records
1977.711L 3-6 Board of Trustees records 1874-1891
3-6 Building Committee records 1874-1875

Women's Groups Records
1977.711L 4-4 Ladies Aid minutes 1880-1891,
1904-1916
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SERIES 3: CARLTON STREET METHODIST CHURCH, cont.

1977.711L 2-10
2-11
2-2
2-6
2-5
10-6
3-1

1977.711L

1977.711L 9-10

1977.711L 310s-1
310s-2
310s-3
310s-4
310s-5
310s-6
310s-7
3-5

LCM-189
LCM-189
LCM-189

Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
Teachers' meeting minutes

Sunday School minute book

Register

Register
Temperance pledge
Collection envelopes
Collections
Missionary collections

Youth Group Records

Young Peoples Association minutes
Young Men's Christian Association minutes
Young Peoples Literary Society minutes

Correspondence/Subject Files
Correspondence

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Financial record book

SERIES 4: SHERBOURNE STREET METHODIST CHURCH, TORONTO, 1871-1925

1977.711L 15-4
15-5
15-1

1977.711L 17-2
17-3
300s-4
17-4
300s-2
17-5
17-6

1987.059L 1-1

1977.711L 18-1
18-2

LCM-190
LCM-190

LCM-190
LCM-190
LCM-190
LCM-191
LCM-191
LCM-191
LCM-191
LCM-191
LCM-191
LCM-191

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

Burial register

Membership Records
Circuit register

Membership list

Pew rents
Seating register
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Date

1869-1879
1885-1888
1864-1875
1885

[18-]
[18867]
1887-1890
[18-]
1890-1897
1899-1901
1899-1901

1874-1878
1878-1879
1879-1883

1888-1904

1884-1888
1888-1892
1892-1895
1896-1901
1901-1905
1905-1908
1908-1911
1909-1913

1896-1908
1907-1914
1909-1917

1889-1894
1897-1899
1899-1904
1906-1911
1909-1912
1897-1898
1912-1925
1888-1891
1891-1897
1894-1906



Saint Luke's United Church (Toronto, Ont.)

Accession

Box
File

Micro
Reel

Title

SERIES 4: SHERBOURNE STREET METHODIST CHURCH, TORONTO, cont.

1977.711L

1977.711L

1994.140L
1977.711L
1987.059L

1977.711L

18-4
19-1
19-2
201
20-2
25-5

251

21-3
21-4

221
22-2
22-3

22-4
22-5

2-2
290s-3

LCM-192
LCM-192
LCM-192

Board and Committee Records
Official Board minutes

Trustees minutes

- - - correspondence

Legal/Property Records
Correspondence

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Missionary Society minutes

Youth Group Records
King's Daughters Helping Circle minutes

Correspondence/Subject Files
Correspondence

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Financial record book -Circuit account

Financial record book - missions
Subscription book

Building Fund statements
Financial statement

Financial statements

Financial records re: Gerrard Street
Methodist Mission

Financial records re: 20th Century
Thanksgiving Fund

Financial records re: seat rents
Financial record book
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Date

1878-1891
1891-1910
1910-1921
1871-1894
1895-1919
1884-1924

1884

1903-1912
1912-1917

1893-1907
1907-1917
1917-1921

1907-1911
1912-1921

1878-1897

1889-1892
1899-1901
1887-1888
1888-1890
1886

1897-1901
1887-1894

1900-1901

1887-1899
1910-1915

SERIES 5: CARLTON STREET UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Carlton Street Methodist

Church), 1912-1959

1977.711L

10-2

10-5
4-5
4-6
4-7

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptism register

Marriage register

1917-1925,
1935;1937
1934-1960
1934-1935
1935-1936
1936-1937
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SERIES 5: CARLTON STREET UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO cont.
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records (cont.)

1977.711L 4-8 Marriage register 1937-1938
4-9 --- 1938-1940
5-1 --- 1940-1942
5-2 --- 1942-1943
5-3 --- 1943-1945
5-4 --- 1945-1946
5-5 --- 1946
5-6 --- 1946-1947
6-1 --- 1947-1948
6-2 --- 1948-1949
6-3 --- 1949
6-4 --- 1949-1950
6-5 --- 1950-1951
6-6 --- 1951-1952
6-7 --- 1952-1953
6-8 --- 1953-1954
7-1 --- 1954-1956
7-2 --- 1954-1958
7-3 --- 1956-1959
10-2 Burial register 1934-1938
Membership Records
1977.711L 7-7 Communion roll 1935-1945
10-4 --- 1950-1953
Board and Committee Records
1977.711L 8-1 Session minutes 1937-1948
8-2 --- 1949-1959
9-7 Board of Stewards minutes 1912-1932
18-3 --- 1932-1942
8-4 --- 1942-1955
9-8 - - - correspondence 1929-1932
9-1 --- 1936-1940
9-2 --- 1942-1945
9-3 Official Board minutes 1922-1939
9-4 --- 1951-1955
9-5 - - - correspondence 1943-1944
9-9 House Committee correspondence 1940-1944
12-10 Guild Committee [property] minutes 1952-1954
Property/Legal records
1977.711L 330s-1 Credit Union Limited incorporation 1949
Women's Groups Records
1977.711L 11-1 Woman's Association minutes 1924-1933
- --- 1933-1938
11-3 --- 1938-1945
11-4 --- 1945

11-5 Mother's Guild minutes 1923-1926
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SERIES 5: CARLTON STREET UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO cont.
Women's Groups Records (cont.)
1977.711L 11-6 Mother's Guild minutes 1936-1939
11-7 --- 1939-1942
12-1 - - - cash book 1931-1948
12-2 Visitation record book 1947-1954
Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
1977.711L 280s-5 Attendance 1958-1959
12-3 Financial record book 1925-1934
12-4 --- 1932-1944
280s-5 --- 1950-1958
Youth Groups Records
1977.711L 12-5 Girls' Club minutes 1931-1932
12-6 Young People's Union minutes 1956-1958
12-7 - - - financial record book 1930-1938
Records of Other Groups
1977.711L 12-9 Choir minutes 1938-1959
13-1 Radio financial record book 1943-1945
13-2 --- 1945-1947
Correspondence/Subject Files
1977.711L 14-1 Correspondence 1938-1940
14-2 1941-1943
13-3 Carleton-Sherbourne U.C.'s negotiations for 1950-1952
union
13-4 Script for play [19507]
Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1977.711L 280s-4 Financial record book 1935
300s-1 --- 1936
14-3 Cent-a-meal financial record book 1935-1936
14-4 Missionary & Maintenance Fund financial 1937-1955

record books

SERIES 6: SHERBOURNE STREET UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Sherbourne Street

Methodist Church), 1872-1959

1977.711L

15-1

15-2
15-3
15-6
15-1
15-2
16-1

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptism register

Marriage register

1901-1917
1920;1927
1919-1933
1933-1959
1909-1926
1917-1927
1925-1943
1944-1946
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SERIES 6: SHERBOURNE STREET UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO cont.

1977.711L

1977.711L

1977.711L

1987.059L

1977.711L

1987.059L
1977.711L

1987.059L

1977.711L

16-2
16-3
16-4
16-5
16-6
16-7

16-8
27-2
17-1

18-3
211
19-3
25-7
21-2

23-1
23-2
23-3
23-4

290s-1
2-4
1-4

23-5
23-6

23-7

241
24-2
25-2
25-3

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

Membership Records
Membership roll
Historic roll
Communion register

Board and Committee Records
Session minutes

Stewards minutes

Official Board minutes

Annual Meeting minutes

- - - correspondence

70th Anniversary Committee
Community Work Committee minutes

Legal/Property Records
Correspondence

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Missionary Society minutes
Ladies Aid financial record book
Women's Guild minutes

Sunday School/Sabbath School Records

Meetings

Attendance and offerings
Attendance

Cradle Roll

Youth Groups Records

King's Daughters Helping Circle minutes

Young People's Club minutes

Records of Other Groups
Choir financial record book

Correspondence/Subject Files
Correspondence

Historical notes
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Date

1946-1947
1947-1948
1948-1950
1950-1953
1953-1955
1955-1958

1920-1935
1946-1959
1958-1959

1936-1959
1920-1958
1928-1954
1948-1952
1929-1953
1939-1944
1940-1942
1956-1959

1941-1943

1923-1928
1929-1931
1932-1947
1935-1938

1923-1958
1921-1944
1900-1930
1927-1944

1921-1927
1948-1949

1935-1947

1931-1935
1935-1938
1941-1951
[1942]
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SERIES 6: SHERBOURNE STREET UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO cont.

Service Bulletins

1977.711L 25-6 Bulletins 1917-1949
Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1977.711L 320s-1 Financial record book 1871-1931
320s-2 --- -
25-8 Financial record book 1898-1929
1987.059L 2-3 Financial records re: Music Committee 1886-1900;
1930-1946
2-8 Financial records 1872;1900
1930
1977.711L 290s-2 --- 1912-1929
24-4 Weekly offerings 1934-1936
24-5 --- 1949-1950
Annual Reports
23-4 Annual Reports 1929-1938

SERIES 7: SAINT LUKE'S UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Sherbourne Street United Church,

Sherbourne Street Methodist, Carlton Street United Church, Carleton Street Methodist),1896-1992

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1977.711L 7-4 Marriage register [Carlton] 1958-1962
2000.129L 1-1 - - - [Sherbourne] 1958-1963
1977.711L 7-5 --- 1959-1961
2000.129L 1-2 --- 1963-1966
1-3 --- 1966-1968
1-4 --- 1968-1974
1-5 --- 1969-1989
1977.711L 10-7 Burial register [Carlton] 1945-1960
26-5 - - - [Sherbourne] 1945-1960
Membership Records
1977.711L 7-6 Historic roll [Carlton] 1939-1960
27-3 - - - [Sherbourne] 1952-1960
1970-1971
2000.129L 1-6 --- 1960-1966
1977.711L 26-7 Membership list 1960-1962
Board and Committee Records
1977.711L 26-2 Session minutes 1965-1966
27-12 Board of Stewards constitution [196-]
8-5 - - - minutes [Carlton] 1955-1960
26-4 Official Board minutes [Sherbourne] 1956-1960
9-6 Board Trustees minutes [Carlton] 1954-1960
26-1 Missionary & Maintenance Committee 1960-1961
minutes
25-10 Christian Education Committee minutes 1960-1966
26-9 Radio Committee minutes [Sherbourne] 1957-1966



Saint Luke's United Church (Toronto, Ont.)
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SERIES 7: SAINT LUKE'S UNITED CHURCH cont.
Board and Committee Records (cont.)

1977.711L 26-3 Furnishings Committee minutes
25-11 Community Work Committee minutes
25-9 Congregational Life & Work Committee
minutes
25-12 Anniversary Committee minutes
27-9 Congregational Life and Worship Committee
minutes
1987.205L 1-1 Anniversary Committee correspondence
1-2 - - - and documents

Women's Groups Records

1977.711L 26-6 WMS Evening Auxiliary minutes
27-4 Women's Federation minutes
27-1 - - -accounts
27-5 UCW - Ruth Unit minutes
27-6 - - - Mina McMaster Group minutes

1996.115L TR-1 ---

Sunday School/Sabbath School Records

1977.711L 27-8 Church School minutes
Youth Groups Records
1977.711L 27-7 Junior Choir report
12-8 Optimist's Boys Club minutes
26-8 Young Adult Fellowship minutes

Records of Other Groups
1977.711L 27-10 Adult Fellowship members

Service Bulletins
1987.059L 2-10 Service bulletins

Annual Reports
See also F1056 United Church of Canada
Ontario Archives Annual Reports Collection

Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions

F2511.289
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Date

1960-1962
1963-1964
1975-1978

1978
1980-1982

1987
[1987]

1953-1961
1957-1960
1959-1962
1971-1972
1972-1984
1987-1992

1977-1982

1961-1962
1963
1964-1965

[196-]

1896-1961



