

## Saint Luke's United Church (Toronto, Ont.)

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: BAY	STREET	PRIMITIVE M	ETHODIST CHURCH, TORONTO, 1830-1843	
1977.711L	1-2	LCM-189	Board and Committee Records  Quarterly meeting minutes	1830-1838
1077.7112	1 2	LOW 100		1000 1000
1977.711L	2-8		Sunday School/Sabbath School Records Teachers' meeting minutes	1840-1843
SERIES 2: ALIC	CE STREE	T PRIMITIVE	METHODIST CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Ba	y Street
Primitive Metho	dist), 1838	<u>-1871</u>	Board and Committee Records	
1977.711L	1-3	LCM-189	Quarterly meeting	1838-1859
	1-4		Circuit Committee & leaders' meeting	1843-1869
			Sunday School/Sabbath School Records	
1977.711L	2-9		Teachers meeting minutes	1853-1858
	2-11		Sunday School minute book	1853-1857
	2-1		Attendance	1849-1871
	2-3		Membership book	1853-1855
	3-3 3-2		Library books lent [list] Library catalogue	1849-1855 1850-1858
	28os-1			1862-1867
	2003-1			1002-1007
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records	
1977.711L	10-1		Financial record book	1859-1862
SERIES 3: CAR	RLTON STI	REET METHO	DDIST CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Carlton St	reet Primitive
Methodist Churc			Methodist Church, Bay Street Primitive Methodist	
<u>1921</u>			Pantiam/Marriago/Purial Pagarda	
1977.711L	1-1	LCM-189	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptismal register	1832-1906
1977.7111	28os-3	LCM-189		1869-1878
	28os-3	LCM-189	Marriage register	1858-1884
	3-7	LCM-189		1896-1902,
				1915
	10-2		Burial register	1917-1921
			Membership Records	
1977.711L	10-3	LCM-190	Circuit register	1905-1918
	3-4		List of members [copy]	1855-1882
	28os-2	LCM-190	Pewholders	1875
	4-1	LCM-190	Pew rents	1897-1904
			Board and Committee Records	
1977.711L	3-6		Board of Trustees records	1874-1891
	3-6		Building Committee records	1874-1875
			Women's Groups Records	
1977.711L	4-4		Ladies Aid minutes	1880-1891,
				1904-1916

Page 1 of 8

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 3: CAF			DDIST CHURCH, cont. Sunday School/Sabbath School Records Teachers' meeting minutes Sunday School minute book Register Register Temperance pledge Collection envelopes Collections Missionary collections	1869-1879 1885-1888 1864-1875 1885 [18-] [1886?] 1887-1890 [18-] 1890-1897 1899-1901
1977.711L	3-7 3-7 3-7	LCM-189 LCM-189 LCM-189	Youth Group Records Young Peoples Association minutes Young Men's Christian Association minutes Young Peoples Literary Society minutes	1899-1901 1874-1878 1878-1879 1879-1883
1977.711L	9-10		Correspondence/Subject Files Correspondence	1888-1904
1977.711L	31os-1 31os-2 31os-3 31os-4 31os-5 31os-6 31os-7 3-5		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial record book	1884-1888 1888-1892 1892-1895 1896-1901 1901-1905 1905-1908 1908-1911 1909-1913
SERIES 4: SHE	RBOURN	E STREET ME	ETHODIST CHURCH, TORONTO, 1871-1925	
1977.711L	15-4 15-5 15-1	LCM-190 LCM-190	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Marriage register Burial register	1896-1908 1907-1914 1909-1917
1977.711L 1987.059L	17-2 17-3 30os-4 17-4 30os-2 17-5 17-6 1-1	LCM-190 LCM-190 LCM-190 LCM-191 LCM-191 LCM-191 LCM-191 LCM-191	Membership Records Circuit register Membership list Pew rents	1889-1894 1897-1899 1899-1904 1906-1911 1909-1912 1897-1898 1912-1925 1888-1891
1977.711L	18-1 18-2	LCM-191 LCM-191	Seating register	1891-1897 1894-1906

Saint Luke's United Church (Toronto, Ont.)  Page 3 of 8						
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date		
SERIES 4: SHE	ERBOURN	E STREET M	ETHODIST CHURCH, TORONTO, cont.			
Board and Committee Records						
1977.711L	18-4 19-1 19-2 20-1 20-2 25-5	LCM-192 LCM-192 LCM-192	Official Board minutes Trustees minutes correspondence	1878-1891 1891-1910 1910-1921 1871-1894 1895-1919 1884-1924		
	25-1		Legal/Property Records Correspondence	1884		
			•			
1977.711L	21-3 21-4		Women's Groups Records Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1903-1912 1912-1917		
	22-1 22-2 22-3		Youth Group Records King's Daughters Helping Circle minutes	1893-1907 1907-1917 1917-1921		
	22-4 22-5		Correspondence/Subject Files Correspondence	1907-1911 1912-1921		
	22-6		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial record book -Circuit account	1878-1897		
1994.140L 1977.711L 1987.059L	TR-1 3Oos-3 1-5 1-6		Financial record book - missions Subscription book Building Fund statements	1889-1892 1899-1901 1887-1888 1888-1890		
	2-5		Financial statement	1886		
	2-1 2-9		Financial statements Financial records re: Gerrard Street Methodist Mission	1897-1901 1887-1894		
	2-4		Financial records re: 20th Century Thanksgiving Fund	1900-1901		
	2-2		Financial records re: seat rents	1887-1899		
1977.711L	29os-3		Financial record book	1910-1915		
SERIES 5: CARLTON STREET UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Carlton Street Methodist Church), 1912-1959						
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records			
1977.711L	10-2		Baptism register	1917-1925, 1935;1937		
	10-5		- <del> </del>	1934-1960		
	4-5		Marriage register	1934-1935		
	4-6 4-7			1935-1936 1936-1937		

St. Luke's United Church (Toronto, Ont.)				Page 4 of 8
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 5: CAI	RI TON S	TREET LINITE	ED CHURCH, TORONTO cont.	
OLIVILO O. OF	KETOITO	TIVEET OIVITE	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records (cont.)	
1977.711L	4-8		Marriage register	1937-1938
	4-9			1938-1940
	5-1			1940-1942
	5-2			1942-1943
	5-3			1943-1945
	5-4			1945-1946
	5-5 5-6			1946 1946-1947
	6-1			1947-1948
	6-2			1948-1949
	6-3			1949
	6-4			1949-1950
	6-5			1950-1951
	6-6			1951-1952
	6-7			1952-1953
	6-8			1953-1954
	7-1			1954-1956
	7-2			1954-1958
	7-3		 Devial as sisten	1956-1959
	10-2		Burial register	1934-1938
			Membership Records	
1977.711L	7-7		Communion roll	1935-1945
	10-4			1950-1953
			Board and Committee Records	
1977.711L	8-1		Session minutes	1937-1948
	8-2			1949-1959
	9-7		Board of Stewards minutes	1912-1932
	18-3			1932-1942
	8-4			1942-1955
	9-8		correspondence	1929-1932
	9-1			1936-1940
	9-2 9-3		Official Board minutes	1942-1945
	9-3 9-4		Official Board minutes	1922-1939 1951-1955
	9- <del>4</del> 9-5		 correspondence	1943-1944
	9-9		House Committee correspondence	1940-1944
	12-10		Guild Committee [property] minutes	1952-1954
1977.711L	33os-1		Property/Legal records Credit Union Limited incorporation	1949
1911.111L	JJU5-1		Great Offich Entitled incorporation	13 <del>4</del> 3
			Women's Groups Records	
1977.711L	11-1		Woman's Association minutes	1924-1933
	11-2			1933-1938
	11-3			1938-1945
	11-4			1945
	11-5		Mother's Guild minutes	1923-1926

Saint Luke's United Church (Toronto, Ont.) Page 5 of				
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 5: CAR	LTON STE	REET UNITED	CHURCH, TORONTO cont.	
1977.711L	11-6 11-7 12-1 12-2		Women's Groups Records (cont.) Mother's Guild minutes cash book Visitation record book	1936-1939 1939-1942 1931-1948 1947-1954
1977.711L	28os-5 12-3 12-4 28os-5		Sunday School/Sabbath School Records Attendance Financial record book	1958-1959 1925-1934 1932-1944 1950-1958
1977.711L	12-5 12-6 12-7		Youth Groups Records Girls' Club minutes Young People's Union minutes financial record book	1931-1932 1956-1958 1930-1938
1977.711L	12-9 13-1 13-2		Records of Other Groups Choir minutes Radio financial record book	1938-1959 1943-1945 1945-1947
1977.711L	14-1 14-2 13-3		Correspondence/Subject Files Correspondence Carleton-Sherbourne U.C.'s negotiations for union Script for play	1938-1940 1941-1943 1950-1952 [1950?]
1977.711L	28os-4 30os-1 14-3 14-4		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial record book Cent-a-meal financial record book Missionary & Maintenance Fund financial record books	1935 1936 1935-1936 1937-1955
			IITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Sherbour	ne Street
Methodist Churc	ch), 1872-1	<u>959</u>	Day they Many and Day 11 D	
1977.711L	15-1 15-2 15-3		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptism register	1901-1917 1920;1927 1919-1933 1933-1959
	15-6 15-1 15-2 16-1		Marriage register	1909-1926 1917-1927 1925-1943 1944-1946

Accession	_	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 6: SH	ERBOURNE S	STREET	UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO cont.	
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	
1977.711L	16-2		Marriage register	1946-194
	16-3			1947-194
	16-4			1948-195
	16-5			1950-195
	16-6			1953-195
	16-7			1955-195
			Membership Records	
1977.711L	16-8		Membership roll	1920-193
	27-2		Historic roll	1946-19
	17-1		Communion register	1958-195
1977.711L			Board and Committee Records	
	18-3		Session minutes	1936-19
	21-1		Stewards minutes	1920-19
	19-3		Official Board minutes	1928-19
	25-7			1948-19
	21-2		Annual Meeting minutes	1929-19
1987.059L	1-3		correspondence	1939-19
	2-7		70th Anniversary Committee	1940-194
	2-6		Community Work Committee minutes	1956-19
			Legal/Property Records	
1977.711L	25-4		Correspondence	1941-194
			Women's Groups Records	
	23-1		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1923-192
	23-2			1929-19
	23-3		Ladies Aid financial record book	1932-19
	23-4		Women's Guild minutes	1935-193
			Sunday School/Sabbath School Records	
1987.059L	1-2		Meetings	1923-19
1977.711L	29os-1		Attendance and offerings	1921-19
	2-4		Attendance	1900-19
1987.059L	1-4		Cradle Roll	1927-19
			Youth Groups Records	
1977.711L	23-5		King's Daughters Helping Circle minutes	1921-192
	23-6		Young People's Club minutes	1948-194
			Records of Other Groups	
	23-7		Choir financial record book	1935-194
			Correspondence/Subject Files	
	24-1		Correspondence	1931-19
	24-2			1935-19
	25-2			1941-19
	25-3		Historical notes	[1942]

Saint Luke's United Church (Toronto, Ont.)  Page 7 of 8					
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date	
SERIES 6: SHE	RBOURN	E STREET UN	IITED CHURCH, TORONTO cont.		
			Service Bulletins		
1977.711L	25-6		Bulletins	1917-1949	
1977.711L	32os-1 32os-2		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial record book	1871-1931 	
1987.059L	25-8 2-3		Financial record book Financial records re: Music Committee	1898-1929 1886-1900; 1930-1946	
	2-8		Financial records	1872;1900 1930	
1977.711L	29os-2 24-4 24-5		 Weekly offerings 	1912-1929 1934-1936 1949-1950	
	23-4		Annual Reports Annual Reports	1929-1938	
SERIES 7: SAII	NT LUKE'S	UNITED CHU	JRCH, TORONTO (includes Sherbourne Street l	Jnited Church,	
Sherbourne Str	eet Method	list, Carlton St	reet United Church, Carleton Street Methodist),1	<u>896-1992</u>	
4077 7441	7-4		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	1050 1060	
1977.711L 2000.129L	7- <del>4</del> 1-1		Marriage register [Carlton] [Sherbourne]	1958-1962 1958-1963	
1977.711L	7-5		[Sherbourne]	1959-1961	
2000.129L	1-2			1963-1966	
	1-3 1-4 1-5		 	1966-1968 1968-1974 1969-1989	
1977.711L	10-7 26-5		Burial register [Carlton] [Sherbourne]	1945-1960 1945-1960	
1977.711L	7-6 27-3		Membership Records Historic roll [Carlton] [Sherbourne]	1939-1960 1952-1960 1970-1971	
2000.129L 1977.711L	1-6 26-7		 Membership list	1960-1966 1960-1962	
1977.711L	26-2 27-12 8-5 26-4 9-6 26-1 25-10 26-9		Board and Committee Records Session minutes Board of Stewards constitution minutes [Carlton] Official Board minutes [Sherbourne] Board Trustees minutes [Carlton] Missionary & Maintenance Committee minutes Christian Education Committee minutes Radio Committee minutes [Sherbourne]	1965-1966 [196-] 1955-1960 1956-1960 1954-1960 1960-1961 1960-1966 1957-1966	

Saint Luke's United Church (Toronto, Ont.)				Page 8 of 8
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 7: SAI	NT LUKE'S	UNITED CHU	JRCH cont.	
			Board and Committee Records (cont.)	
1977.711L	26-3		Furnishings Committee minutes	1960-1962
	25-11		Community Work Committee minutes	1963-1964
	25-9		Congregational Life & Work Committee minutes	1975-1978
	25-12		Anniversary Committee minutes	1978
	27-9		Congregational Life and Worship Committee minutes	1980-1982
1987.205L	1-1		Anniversary Committee correspondence	1987
	1-2		and documents	[1987]
			Women's Groups Records	
1977.711L	26-6		WMS Evening Auxiliary minutes	1953-1961
	27-4		Women's Federation minutes	1957-1960
	27-1		accounts	1959-1962
	27-5		UCW - Ruth Unit minutes	1971-1972
	27-6		Mina McMaster Group minutes	1972-1984
1996.115L	TR-1			1987-1992
40== =441	07.0		Sunday School/Sabbath School Records	1077 1000
1977.711L	27-8		Church School minutes	1977-1982
			Youth Groups Records	
1977.711L	27-7		Junior Choir report	1961-1962
	12-8		Optimist's Boys Club minutes	1963
	26-8		Young Adult Fellowship minutes	1964-1965
			Records of Other Groups	
1977.711L	27-10		Adult Fellowship members	[196-]
			Service Bulletins	
1987.059L	2-10		Service bulletins	1896-1961
			Annual Reports See also F1056 United Church of Canada Ontario Archives Annual Reports Collection	
			Photographs See UCCA catalogue for item-level descriptions	

F2511.289